AT140B1206/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description Foot mounted 120 V AC Transformer with 9 in Leadwires and plastic end caps
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Electrical Components.Transformers
Linking Product Number AT140
Bundle No
Includes Plastic end caps
Secondary Connection Size 9 in|229 mm
Secondary Connection Type Leadwires
Primary Connection Size 9 in|229 mm
Primary Connection Type Primary Connection Type
Package Height UoM in
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 1.6
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width UoM in
Product Height 1.69|43
Product Height UoM in|mm
Product Width 3.5|89
Product Width UoM in|mm
Mounting Type Foot Mounted
Application
40 VA general purpose transformers power 24 V AC circuits. Although typically
used in heating/cooling control systems, they can be used in any application that
doesn't exceed the load ratings
Ambient Operating Temperature
(Max)
105 °F|41 °C
Ambient Operating Temperature
(Min)
-20 °F|-29 °C
Frequency 60 Hz
Secondary Open Circuit Voltage 27 V.O.C.
Attribute Value
Primary Input Voltage 120 V ac
VA Rating 40 VA
Phase DNA
Approvals and Standards
UL Component Recognized: B, D, E models. File# E14881|CSA Certified: A & B
models|NEC Class 2
SKU Title AT140B1206 Foot mounted 120 V AC Transformer with 9 in Leadwires
Brand Resideo
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 085267035170
LOB RTS